

S.C. No. 04(1)2020

Reg. No. 78 / 19

Order No. 05 dtd. 18.05.2021

The case is posted for appearance of State and accused persons.

All 7 accused persons are found absent. None represented prosecution.

Hence, the case is adjourned due to Pandemic Covid followed by Notification dtd. 16.05.2021 of the Hon'ble High Court.

Fix – 25.08.2021 for appearance of the State and accused persons.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura