

S.C. No. 04(1)2020

Reg. No. 78 / 2019

Order No. 11 dtd. 24.01.2023

The case is posted for consideration of charge and appearance of the accused persons.

All the accused persons are present. Sri Raghunath Chakraborty files hazira but on call he is found absent.

Fix - 27.04.2023 for consideration of charge and appearance of the accused persons.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura